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Jahrgang 2013-2015
1 a Weissmüller Ivan (2013) 10.00

+ Zurbrügg Carlo (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Tschiemer Marco (2015) 10.00

+ Stucki Fabian (2015) 10.00

 
1 c Schmid Norin (2014) 10.00

+ Germann Remo (2014) 10.00

1 d Rüegsegger Loris (2013) 10.00
+ Bühler Lukas (2015) 10.00

1 e Reinhard Orlando (2013) 10.00
+ Ledermann Matthias (2013) 10.00

1 f Pieren Jaron (2015) 10.00
+ Brechbühl Luca (2015) 10.00

1 g Moser Patrick (2013) 10.00
+ Schiffmann Livio (2013) 10.00

1 h Imobersteg Lyo (2015) 10.00
+ Knutti Fabian (2015) 10.00

1 i Graber Jan (2014) 10.00
+ Messerli Neil (2013) 10.00

1 j Gerber Kilian (2013) 10.00
+ Lauber Felix (2014) 10.00

1 k Epp Luca (2014) 10.00
+ Tobler Lars (2013) 10.00

1 l Burla Fabian (2014) 10.00
+ Gerber Fabian (2014) 10.00

1 a Tschiemer Mario (2014) 9.75
+ Erb Leandro (2014) 9.75

1 b Schläfli Levio (2014) 9.75
+ Schluchter Janis (2014) 9.75

1 c Lauener Lars (2014) 9.75
+ Josi Mael (2014) 9.75

1 d Krähenbühl Fabian (2013) 9.75
+ Rieder Levin (2013) 9.75

1 e Knutti Ljeni (2014) 9.75
+ Lauper Damian (2014) 9.75

1 f Imobersteg Jan (2013) 9.75
+ Gerber Joel (2013) 9.75

1 g Hirschi Jan (2015) 9.75
+ Blum Matthias (2015) 9.75

1 h Guggisberg Nino (2013) 9.75
+ Winterberger Joël (2014) 9.75

1 i Gfeller Levin (2013) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Lenn (2013) 9.75

1 j Allenbach Thierry (2014) 9.75
+ Schenkel Damian (2014) 9.75

1 k Aegerter Dario (2015) 9.75
+ Zbinden Damian (2015) 9.75

2 a Schmid Dario (2015) 9.00
- Brunner Elias (2015) 9.00

2 b Salzmann Patrick (2013) 9.00
- Gafner Jules (2013) 9.00

2 c Gafner Jules (2013) 9.00
- Salzmann Patrick (2013) 9.00

2 d Brunner Elias (2015) 9.00
- Schmid Dario (2015) 9.00

3 a Tschiemer Jan (2013) 8.75
- Ferreira Noa (2014) 8.75

3 b Liechti Michael (2013) 8.75
- Ledermann Elias (2014) 8.75

3 c Ledermann Elias (2014) 8.75
- Liechti Michael (2013) 8.75

3 d Ferreira Noa (2014) 8.75
- Tschiemer Jan (2013) 8.75

3 e Erb Leandro (2014) 8.75
o Tschiemer Mario (2014) 8.75

3 f Blum Matthias (2015) 8.75
o Hirschi Jan (2015) 8.75

4 a Zurbrügg Carlo (2013) 8.50
o Weissmüller Ivan (2013) 8.50

4 b Zbinden Damian (2015) 8.50
o Aegerter Dario (2015) 8.50

4 c Wüthrich Lenn (2013) 8.50
o Gfeller Levin (2013) 8.50

4 d Winterberger Joël (2014) 8.50
o Guggisberg Nino (2013) 8.50

4 e Tobler Lars (2013) 8.50
o Epp Luca (2014) 8.50

4 f Stucki Fabian (2015) 8.50
o Tschiemer Marco (2015) 8.50

4 g Schluchter Janis (2014) 8.50
o Schläfli Levio (2014) 8.50

4 h Schiffmann Livio (2013) 8.50
o Moser Patrick (2013) 8.50

4 i Schenkel Damian (2014) 8.50
o Allenbach Thierry (2014) 8.50

4 j Rieder Levin (2013) 8.50
o Krähenbühl Fabian (2013) 8.50

4 k Messerli Neil (2013) 8.50
o Graber Jan (2014) 8.50

4 l Ledermann Matthias (2013) 8.50
o Reinhard Orlando (2013) 8.50

4 m Lauper Damian (2014) 8.50
o Knutti Ljeni (2014) 8.50

4 n Lauber Felix (2014) 8.50
o Gerber Kilian (2013) 8.50

4 o Knutti Fabian (2015) 8.50
o Imobersteg Lyo (2015) 8.50

4 p Josi Mael (2014) 8.50
o Lauener Lars (2014) 8.50

4 q Germann Remo (2014) 8.50
o Schmid Norin (2014) 8.50

4 r Gerber Joel (2013) 8.50
o Imobersteg Jan (2013) 8.50

4 s Gerber Fabian (2014) 8.50
o Burla Fabian (2014) 8.50

4 t Bühler Lukas (2015) 8.50
o Rüegsegger Loris (2013) 8.50

4 u Brechbühl Luca (2015) 8.50
o Pieren Jaron (2015) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Zbinden Marvin (2012) 10.00

+ Yersin Jerome (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 10.00

+ Bircher Ted (2011) 10.00

 
1 c Wiedmer Adrian (2011) 10.00

+ Burren Jonathan (2012) 10.00

1 d Schmid Levin (2012) 10.00
+ Rösti Lukas (2012) 10.00

1 e Salzmann Manuel (2011) 10.00
+ Kadel Matteo (2011) 10.00

1 f Marthaler Marco (2012) 10.00
+ Eymann Fabian (2012) 10.00

1 g Locher Kilian (2011) 10.00
+ Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 10.00

1 h Liechti Simon (2012) 10.00
+ Inäbnit Timo (2012) 10.00

1 i Hasler Oliver (2011) 10.00
+ Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 10.00

1 j Fankhauser Florian (2012) 10.00
+ Matter Lukas (2012) 10.00

1 k Burren Joel (2011) 10.00
+ Seematter Jonas (2012) 10.00

1 l Beer Aaron (2011) 10.00
+ Klopfenstein Yanis (2011) 10.00

1 m Bauhofer Silvano (2011) 10.00
+ Erb Dario (2011) 10.00

1 n Balmer Nico (2011) 10.00
+ Büchler David (2011) 10.00

1 a Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 9.75
+ Pfeffer Leo (2011) 9.75

1 b Stettler Sven (2012) 9.75
+ Schopfer Nick (2012) 9.75

1 c Spychiger Yann (2011) 9.75
+ Haldemann Mario (2012) 9.75

1 d Signer Simon (2012) 9.75
+ von Känel Kevin (2012) 9.75

1 e Schläfli Kilian (2011) 9.75
+ Brunner Michel (2011) 9.75

1 f Rösti Linus (2011) 9.75
+ Zbinden Kilian (2012) 9.75

1 g Huber Yvan (2011) 9.75
+ Ambühl Michael (2011) 9.75



Tableau statistique
(après une passe)

Jungschwingertag Latterbach
Schulhaus Latterbach, 16.09.2023

Niedersimmental ©2024 Association fédérale de lutte suisse 10.05.2024 03:48 Page 2/3

1 h Horat Robi (2011) 9.75
+ Lehmann Julian (2011) 9.75

1 i Flükiger Jan (2012) 9.75
+ Romang David (2011) 9.75

1 j Baumgartner Oli (2011) 9.75
+ Lauber Ben (2011) 9.75

2 a Steiner Aaron (2012) 9.00
- Stucki Janick (2012) 9.00

2 b Hadorn Marc (2012) 9.00
- Gerber Nico (2011) 9.00

2 c Gerber Nico (2011) 9.00
- Hadorn Marc (2012) 9.00

3 a Zeller Loris (2011) 8.75
- Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.75

3 b Stucki Janick (2012) 8.75
- Steiner Aaron (2012) 8.75

3 c Stucki Dominik (2012) 8.75
- Pörtig Alexis (2012) 8.75

3 d Streun Lukas (2012) 8.75
- Eymann Fabian (2012) 8.75

3 e Schär Mika (2012) 8.75
- Rihs Kilian (2011) 8.75

3 f Rihs Kilian (2011) 8.75
- Schär Mika (2012) 8.75

3 g Pörtig Alexis (2012) 8.75
- Stucki Dominik (2012) 8.75

3 h Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 8.75
- Lauener Patrick (2011) 8.75

3 i Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.75
- Zeller Loris (2011) 8.75

3 j Lauener Patrick (2011) 8.75
- Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 8.75

3 k Kammer Joel (2012) 8.75
- Binggeli Dario (2012) 8.75

3 l Binggeli Dario (2012) 8.75
- Kammer Joel (2012) 8.75

4 a Zbinden Kilian (2012) 8.50
o Rösti Linus (2011) 8.50

4 b Yersin Jerome (2011) 8.50
o Zbinden Marvin (2012) 8.50

4 c von Känel Kevin (2012) 8.50
o Signer Simon (2012) 8.50

4 d Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 8.50
o Locher Kilian (2011) 8.50

4 e Seematter Jonas (2012) 8.50
o Burren Joel (2011) 8.50

4 f Schopfer Nick (2012) 8.50
o Stettler Sven (2012) 8.50

4 g Romang David (2011) 8.50
o Flükiger Jan (2012) 8.50

4 h Rösti Lukas (2012) 8.50
o Schmid Levin (2012) 8.50

4 i Pfeffer Leo (2011) 8.50
o Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 8.50

4 j Matter Lukas (2012) 8.50
o Fankhauser Florian (2012) 8.50

4 k Lehmann Julian (2011) 8.50
o Horat Robi (2011) 8.50

4 l Lauber Ben (2011) 8.50
o Baumgartner Oli (2011) 8.50

4 m Klopfenstein Yanis (2011) 8.50
o Beer Aaron (2011) 8.50

4 n Kadel Matteo (2011) 8.50
o Salzmann Manuel (2011) 8.50

4 o Inäbnit Timo (2012) 8.50
o Liechti Simon (2012) 8.50

4 p Haldemann Mario (2012) 8.50
o Spychiger Yann (2011) 8.50

4 q Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 8.50
o Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.50

4 r Eymann Fabian (2012) 8.50
o Marthaler Marco (2012) 8.50

4 s Erb Dario (2011) 8.50
o Bauhofer Silvano (2011) 8.50

4 t Burren Jonathan (2012) 8.50
o Wiedmer Adrian (2011) 8.50

4 u Büchler David (2011) 8.50
o Balmer Nico (2011) 8.50

4 v Brunner Michel (2011) 8.50
o Schläfli Kilian (2011) 8.50

4 w Bircher Ted (2011) 8.50
o Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 8.50

4 x Ambühl Michael (2011) 8.50
o Huber Yvan (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Stucki Thomas (2010) 10.00

+ Fankhauser Leo (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Schmid Cédric (2009) 10.00

+ Mader Nevio (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Reichen Levin (2010) 10.00

+ Glücki Patrik (2010) 10.00

1 d Pache Yannis (2010) 10.00
+ Wyssen Kari (2010) 10.00

1 e Nyffeler Luca (2009) 10.00
+ Eggimann Nik (2010) 10.00

1 f Müller Roman (2009) 10.00
+ Haldemann Fabian (2010) 10.00

1 g Lüscher Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Gerber Jason (2010) 10.00

1 h Lauener Marco (2009) 10.00
+ Pieren Timeon (2010) 10.00

1 i Karlen Fabio (2009) 10.00
+ Dolder Simon (2010) 10.00

1 j Gerber Lukas (2009) 10.00
+ Neukomm Nevio (2009) 10.00

1 k Flükiger Sascha (2010) 10.00
+ Wirz Adrian (2010) 10.00

1 l Fankhauser Toby (2010) 10.00
+ Wittwer Janis (2010) 10.00

1 m Dähler Mike (2010) 10.00
+ Hadorn Joel (2010) 10.00

1 a Seematter Simon (2009) 9.75
+ Bähler Dario (2009) 9.75

1 b Scheuner Adrian (2009) 9.75
+ Burren Benjamin (2009) 9.75

1 c Rhyner Lukas (2010) 9.75
+ Trachsel Livio (2010) 9.75

1 d Horat Lenny (2009) 9.75
+ Schürch Jonas (2009) 9.75

1 e Gerber Janis (2009) 9.75
+ von Känel Alex (2010) 9.75

1 f Bähler Ron (2009) 9.75
+ Wittwer Philipp (2009) 9.75

2 a Sommer Jan (2010) 9.00
- Ruoff Nick (2010) 9.00

2 b Rupp Nico (2010) 9.00
- Fiechter Samuel (2009) 9.00

2 c Ruoff Nick (2010) 9.00
- Sommer Jan (2010) 9.00

2 d Arni Silvan (2010) 9.00
- Salzmann Michael (2010) 9.00

3 a Wyssen Lenny (2009) 8.75
- Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.75

3 b Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.75
- Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 8.75

3 c Tauss Kilian (2010) 8.75
- Pieren Timeon (2010) 8.75

3 d Scherz Kilian (2010) 8.75
- Niklaus Mike (2010) 8.75

3 e Salzmann Michael (2010) 8.75
- Arni Silvan (2010) 8.75

3 f Ruch Tim (2009) 8.75
- Friedli Simon (2009) 8.75

3 g Ruch Ivo (2010) 8.75
- Rolli Marc (2010) 8.75

3 h Rolli Marc (2010) 8.75
- Ruch Ivo (2010) 8.75

3 i Pieren Timeon (2010) 8.75
- Tauss Kilian (2010) 8.75

3 j Niklaus Mike (2010) 8.75
- Scherz Kilian (2010) 8.75

3 k Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.75
- Wyssen Lenny (2009) 8.75

3 l Friedli Simon (2009) 8.75
- Ruch Tim (2009) 8.75

3 m Finger Pascal (2009) 8.75
- Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 8.75
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3 n Fiechter Samuel (2009) 8.75
- Rupp Nico (2010) 8.75

3 o Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 8.75
- Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.75

3 p Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 8.75
- Finger Pascal (2009) 8.75

3 q von Känel Alex (2010) 8.75
o Gerber Janis (2009) 8.75

3 r Gerber Jason (2010) 8.75
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.75

4 a Wyssen Kari (2010) 8.50
o Pache Yannis (2010) 8.50

4 b Wittwer Philipp (2009) 8.50
o Bähler Ron (2009) 8.50

4 c Wittwer Janis (2010) 8.50
o Fankhauser Toby (2010) 8.50

4 d Wirz Adrian (2010) 8.50
o Flükiger Sascha (2010) 8.50

4 e Trachsel Livio (2010) 8.50
o Rhyner Lukas (2010) 8.50

4 f Schürch Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Horat Lenny (2009) 8.50

4 g Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.50
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50

4 h Mader Nevio (2010) 8.50
o Schmid Cédric (2009) 8.50

4 i Haldemann Fabian (2010) 8.50
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.50

4 j Hadorn Joel (2010) 8.50
o Dähler Mike (2010) 8.50

4 k Glücki Patrik (2010) 8.50
o Reichen Levin (2010) 8.50

4 l Fankhauser Leo (2010) 8.50
o Stucki Thomas (2010) 8.50

4 m Eggimann Nik (2010) 8.50
o Nyffeler Luca (2009) 8.50

4 n Dolder Simon (2010) 8.50
o Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.50

4 o Burren Benjamin (2009) 8.50
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50

4 p Bähler Dario (2009) 8.50
o Seematter Simon (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Stucki Marcel (2) (2008) 10.00

+ Bühler Luca (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Sommer Mael (2008) 10.00

+ Bühler Hannes (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Schmid Reto (2007) 10.00

+ Fankhauser Matthias (2008) 10.00

1 d Jakob Sven (2008) 10.00
+ Hehlen Mario (2007) 10.00

1 e Brunner Simon (2007) 10.00
+ Inäbnit Noa (2008) 10.00

1 a Zimmermann Joel (2007) 9.75
+ Burkhalter Sven (2008) 9.75

1 b von Känel Marcel (2008) 9.75
+ Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 9.75

1 c Tschannen Loris (2007) 9.75
+ Ledermann Calvin (2008) 9.75

1 d Messerli Elias (2008) 9.75
+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 9.75

1 e Hebeisen Michael (2007) 9.75
+ Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 9.75

1 f Gerber Dario (2007) 9.75
+ Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 9.75

1 g Dänzer Fabio (2008) 9.75
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 9.75

2 a Zeller Ianis (2008) 9.00
- Neukomm Levin (2008) 9.00

2 b Reusser Ramon (2008) 9.00
- Brunner Julian (2007) 9.00

2 c Neukomm Levin (2008) 9.00
- Zeller Ianis (2008) 9.00

2 d Brunner Julian (2007) 9.00
- Reusser Ramon (2008) 9.00

3 a Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.75
- Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.75

3 b Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.75
- Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.75

3 c Hehlen Mario (2007) 8.75
o Jakob Sven (2008) 8.75

3 d Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.75
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.75

4 a Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 8.50
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50

4 b Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50
o Messerli Elias (2008) 8.50

4 c Ledermann Calvin (2008) 8.50
o Tschannen Loris (2007) 8.50

4 d Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.50
o Gerber Dario (2007) 8.50

4 e Inäbnit Noa (2008) 8.50
o Brunner Simon (2007) 8.50

4 f Fankhauser Matthias (2008) 8.50
o Schmid Reto (2007) 8.50

4 g Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50
o Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.50

4 h Bühler Luca (2008) 8.50
o Stucki Marcel (2) (2008) 8.50

4 i Bühler Hannes (2008) 8.50
o Sommer Mael (2008) 8.50

4 j Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 8.50
o von Känel Marcel (2008) 8.50


